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A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ORA ALJAZLA 90.6

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Orasia R4 19.5
Stud (BH) mlg.s 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 19 195

19 195 195 195 195 19 19
18 18 18.5 18.5 185 18 18
15 155 15,5 155 15,5 145 155
m 18 175 18 17,5 18 17 17.5
185 19 185 185 19 18.5 19

2nd Name: A.M. TARFAH 90.2 A.A. AH. A.S. B.A. M.A. M.O. S.S.

Colour: chestnut

Owner: MR AHMED TYPE 19 19 195 195 195 195 19

MOHAMED AHMED BN 10 19 19 19 19 19 19
MOHAMED HASAN Me® 19 19 19 19 19 195 185

18 18 185 18 18 185 18
15 155 16 15 155 15 155
A 175 18 18 18 175 17 175
185 195 195 19.5 195 19.5 19

3rd Name: TFK GHALIA 90.15 A.A. A.H. AS. B.A. M\AA. M.O. S.S.

Colour: bay

Owner: TFK Stud TYPE 195 195 19 195 195 19.5 195

m 195 195 19 195 19 20 19.5

195 19 19 19 19 19 19

18,5 18 18 18 18 18 17.5

15 15 155 15 16 15 15

m 18 175 17.5 18 18 17 17.5
19

19 185 19 195 19 19

TROT



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: MIRAL BELLA
Colour: grey
Owner: BELLA STUD

Name: BFS
SHOMOOKH

Colour: black
Owner: MR. HAMAD
MOHAMED
BUFARSAN

Name: REEM AL
MAHA

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. OSAMA
ABDULLA AL
HARAM - AL MAHA
STUD

Name: AMS DANA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL
MANARAH STUD

90.1

89.55

89.5

88.9

TYPE

NECK
BODY
LEGS

WALK
TROT

A.A.
19.5
19
19
18
15.5
18
19

A.A.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5

17.5

18.5

A.H.

19
19
19
18
15.5
17.5
19

A.H.
19
19.5
19
18
15.5
17.5
18

A.S.
19
19
19
18

15.5

18.5
19

A.S.
19
19.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5
19

B.A.
19.5
19
18.5
18
15.5
17.5
19

B.A.
19
19.5
19
18
15.5
17.5
18

M.A.

19.5
19
19
18

15.5
18

19.5

M.A.

19
19.5
19
18
15.5
18
18.5

M.O.

19
19.5
18.5

18

15
16.5

19

M.O.

19
19.5
19
18
15
16.5
19

S.S.
19
19.5
19
18
15.5
17.5
19

S.S.
19
19.5
18.5
18
15
17.5
19




8th

Name: AL JOHARA 87.45
Colour: grey

Owner: SAEED

HASAN ALNOAIMI

TYPE 18.5

(\1le @ 18.5

¥

15.5
17.5
18.5

18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
17
19

19 18.5
18.5 18.5
18.5 18.5
17.5 17.5

15 15
17.5 17
18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: DURRAT AL
DURRA
Colour: grey
Owner: ALMANARAH
STUD
Judges
A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG
B.A. = Bashar Al Awadi, KW

M.A.
M.O.
S.S.

= Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
= Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
= Sami Saad, SA

18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15
16.5
18.5

18.5
18.5
19
17.5
15
16.5
18.5

18.5
18.5
18
18
15
16.5
18.5
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